CITY OF 	IN
By:
Charles F. Tooley 	Mayor
Dept flavor In tbe absence of the &UM
RESOLUTION 05-18306
A RESOLUTION TO EXPAND THE BOUNDARIES OF EXTENDED SPECIAL
IMPROVEMENT MAINTENANCE DISTRICT NO. 4012 FOR THE PURPOSE OF
MAINTAINING THE EXISTING AND FUTURE PARK IMPROVEMENTS IN

Legal Description
Levy Sub Taw
Dist Dist Type Key 11
Date, 05/13/2005 Time: 09,41124 Operator, bcoons 	 Pape: 	2 Yellowstone County
2 RE
t-r A31309 	J S DEVELOPMENT CO
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BILLINGS MT 59106-4723
2 RE
2 RE
A31391 	J 15 DEvELOPM1ENT CO
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
03-1032-34-3-09-05-0000
VILLAGE liEST SURD
2 	RE
TA Reports - Parcel Raster List
Levy Sub Tax
Assessorl OVner/Mailing Address Legal Description Dist Dist Type Key fl
BILLINGS MT 	59102-7597 LT 3 BLK 2 VILLAGE NEST SUB 105)
7155 SQ FT (OLD 11 A30044)
A31375 ISOM. DAVID CARL 	SHAMA B 03-1032-34-3-07-11-0000 2 RE
1540 PROVINCE LN VIII VILLAGE WEST SUDO
BILLINGS MT 	59102-7599 LT 6 BLX 1 VILLAGE WEST SUR 1051
7020 SQ FT (OLD I A30044)
A31303A J L E CONSTRUCTION 	407.--. 03-1032-34-3-00-13-7001 2 RS
1070 S 24IN SI V VW1 VILLAGE NEST SURD a
14/LLINGS MT 59102-6406
A3110311 	J E CONSTRUCTION
1070 6 24TH ST W
BILLINGS MT 59102-6406
031302 	4 S CONSTRUCTION
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BILLINGS NT 59106-4723
UNIT 1533 PROVINCE TOWNNONES 1051
1,2% INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS LOCO
LT 7 BLIC 2 VILLAGE WEST SUB
03-1032-34-3-06-13-7002
VW1 VILLAGE WEST SUM)
UNIT 1537 PROVINCE TOWNHONES (05)
1/21 INT IN COMMON ELEMENTS LOC 0
LT 7 BLS 2 VILLAGE WES/ SUB
03-1032-34-3-00-11-0000
VW1 ViLIAGE WEST SUBS
LT 6 BLX 2 VILLAGE NEST SUB (05)
RE
7690 SO FT 10147 11 A30044)
A31307 J 	B DEVELOPMENT 03-1032-34-3-06-21-0000 2 RE
4524 RANGEVIEW DR VV1 VILLAGE WEST SUBD
BILLINGS MI 	59206-4723 LT 2 BLX 11 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7155 SO rr (OLD 11 A30044)
A31392 J 	S DEVELOPMENT 03-1032-34-3-09-07-0000 2 RE
4524 RA140EVIEW DR VW1 VILLAGE WEST BUBO
BILLINGS MT 	59106-4723 LT 4 2LX 3 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7155 SO FT (OLD 	A300441
A313011 J 	S DEVELOPMENT CO 	yeir 03-1032-34-3-00-23-0000 2 RE
4524 RANGEVIEW DR VIII VILLAGE WEST SUDO
BILLINGS MT 59106-4723
A32390 	J L S DEVELOPMENT CO
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BILLINGS MT 59106-4721
LT 12 ELK 2 VILLAGE WEST SUB (051
7353 SQ FT (OLD A300441
03-1032-34-3-09-01-0000
VW1 VILLAGE VEST SUBD
LT 2 BLK 3 VILLAGE VEST SUS 1051
7260 SQ FT (OLD 9 A30044)
03-1012-34-3-09-03-0000
v01 VILLAGE NEST SUED
LT 2 ELK 3 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7155 S0 FT (OLD I A300441
Datet 05/13/2005 Times 09,41,24 	 Yellowstone County
Operatort bacons 	 Paget 	3
TA Reports - Parcel Master List
Levy Sub Tax
Assessor/ Owner/Mailing Address
Legal Deecription 	 Dist Dist Type Key 01
BILLINGS MT 59106-4723 	 LT 3 BLX 3 VILLAGE WEST SUB 105)
7155 SO PT (OLD 1 A300441
A31394 	J 6 S DEVELOPMENT CO
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BILLINGS MT 59106-4723
03-1032-34-3-09-09-0000 	 2 	 RE
IrWl VILLAGE NEST SUED
LT 3 BLK 5 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7155 SO FT (OLD 1 A30044)
03-1032-34-3-09-11-0000 	 2 	 RE
VV1 VILLAGE WEST SURD 	 0
LT 6 BLX 3 VILLAGE WEST SUE (05)
7111 SG FT (OLD 8 A30044)
A31393 	J S DEVELOPMENT CO
4)(
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BI144NGS MT 59106-4723
A31378 	J S S DEVELOPMENT CO 1..ke 	 03-1032-34-3-08-03-0000 	 2 	 RE
4524 RANGEVIEW DR 	 VIII VILLAGE WEST BUBO 	 0
BILLINGS MT 59106-4723 	 LT 2 BLS 2 VILLAGE WEST SUB (051
7155 SO FT (OLD 0 A30044)
A31380 	J S DEVELOPMENT CO
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BILLINGS MT 59106-4723
A31377 	J ESDEVELOPMENT CO
4324 RANGEvIEW DR
BILLTNGS MT 59106-4723
03-1032-34-3-01-07-0000 	 2 	 RE
VW1 VILLAGE VEST SUED 	 0
IT 4 BLX 2 VILLAGE NEST SUB (05)
7155 SO FT (OLD 1 A10044)
83-1032-34-3-08-01-0000 	 2 	 RE
VW1 VILLAGE WEST SUBD
LT 1 BLX 2 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7020 SQ FT ( OLD 4 A30044)
A31401 	J REDEVELOPMENT CO
Or/
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BILLINGS MI 59106-4723
03-1032.14-3-10-02-0000
• VILLAGE WEST SUBD
LT 1 BLX 4 VILLAGE VEST SUB (05)
10201 911 FT IOW 1 A30044)
2 	 RE
A31385 	J S DEVELOPMENT CO LA/
4524 RANGEVIEv OR
B/LLINGS MT 59105-4723
A3I403 	J S DEVETOPMENI CO
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BILLTROS MT 5910S-4727
03-1032-34-3-08-17-0000 	 2 	 RE
VW1 VILLAGE WEST SUED
LI 9 BLX 2 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7155 SF (OLD 1 A30044)
03-1032-34-3-10-03-0000 	 2 	 RE
VNI VILIAGE NEST SURD
LT 2 SLR 4 VILLAGE WEST SUE (051
9600 SQ FT (OLD 1 A300441
03-2032-34-3-09-23-0000 	 2 	 RE
VWI VILLAGE VEST SUBD
LT 12 ELK 3 VILLAGE WEST SUB (051
7351 SO FI (OLD 1 A30044)
01-1032-34-3-10-05-0000 	 2 	 RE
vW1 VILLAGE WEST SUBD
LT 3 ELK 4 VILLAGE WEST SUB 105)
9601 SO FT TOLD II A30044)
A31402 	J S DEVELOPMENT CO
4524 RANGEVIEW DR
BILLINGS MI 59106-4723
A31400 	J S DEVELOPMENT CO 	LA/

Legal Description
Levy Sob Tax
Dist Dist Type Key 11
A31404 J 	S DEVELOPMM CO 	1,,K 03-1032-34-3-10-07-0000 2 RE
4524 RANGEVIEW DR VW1 VILLAGE WEST SURD
BILLINGS MT 	59106-4723 LT 4 BLK 4 'VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7000 Sp FL 10L0 1 A30044)
A31692 J 	S ommoinma co 	vr 03-1032-34-3-07-01-0000 2 RE
4524 RANGEVIEW DR VW1 VILLAGE WEST St71513
BILLINGSNT 	59106-4723 LT 1 BLX 1 VILLADE NEST SUB 105)
7005 SO PI (OLD 1 A30044)
A31304 MCDONALD, LISA 03-1032-34-3-08-15-0000 2 RE
1555 PROVINCE LN VIII VILLAGE WEST SUBD .
BILLINGS MT 	59102-7611 LI 	BLX B VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7069 SQ FT (OLD 1 A30044)
A31390 OLSON, GREGORY 0 6 WENDY L 03-1032-34-3-09-19-0000 2 RE
1615 NORWOOD Lit VW1 VII1AGE WEST SURD
BILLINGS NT 	59102-7590
tv"
LT 10 BLX 3 VILLAGE WEST SUB (051
7155 SO FT (OLD 1 14300441
A31397 OLSON, HAROLD L 	XAIBY J 03-1032-34-3-09-17-0000 2 RE
1527 NORWOOD LK VW2 VILLAGE WEST SUED
BILLINGS MI 	59102-7596 LT 9 FOLK 3 VILLAGE WEST SUB 105)
7155 SQ FT (OLD 1 A300441
A31386 ORTZ01/7, DPNIEL L 	ANDREA A 03-1012-34-3-011-19-0000 2 RE
2601 PROVINCE LN VW1 VILLAGE WEST SURD
BILLINGS MI 	59102-7613 LT 10 BLK 2 VILLAGE WES/ SUB 105)
7155 SF (OLD 1 A30044)
A31374 OVERIURF, TERRY F 03-1032-34.3-07-09-0000 2 RE
1560 PROVINCE LP VW1 VILLAGE WEST SUM
BILLINGS MT 	59102-7599 LT 5 BLX 1 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7020 SO FT IOLD 1 A30044)
A31409 PEARSON. PAUL E 	MARILYN L 03-1032-34-3-10-17-0000 2 RE
1621 TIBURON LN VH1 VILLAGE WEST SUED
BILLINGS MT 	59102-7594 LT 9 BLX 4 VILLAGE WEST SUB 105)
7000 Sp TT (OLD 11 A30044)
A31373 PU7NA, MICHAEL F 	JAN C 03-1032-34-3-07-01-0000 2 RS
1500 PROVINCE LN VW1 VILLAGE WEST SUED
BILLINGS MT 59102-7599
tV
A31399 	SANCHEZ. XERRY I 6 JENNIFER R
1653 NORWOOD 147
BILLINGS MT 59102-7590
A3I410 	SEBAST/ON. DANIEL
LT 1 BLX 4 VILLAGE WEST SUB 105)
7020 SF (OLD 1 A30044)
03-10)2-14-3-09-21-0000
VW1 VILLAGE WEST SUBD 	0
LT 11 SLR 3 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
SO FT 7155 (OLD A30044)
01-1032.34-3-10-79-0000
2
RE
2 	RE
Date, 05/13/2005 	Times 09.41:26 Yellowstone County
TA Reports - Parcel Master List
Operators brooms 	 Paget
Levy Sob Tax
Assessor1 Owner/Mailing Address Legal Description Dist Dist Type Key #1
1695 TIBURON LN VW1 VILLAGE WEST SURD
BILLINGS MT 	59102-7594 LT 10 BLK 4 VILLAGE WEST SUB (051
7000 SO FT (OLD 	A30044)
A31376 STEWART. PIATIHEItTLALIERA C 03-1032-34-3-07-13-0000 2 RE
1520 PROVINCE LW VW1 VILLAGE WEST SURD
BILLINGS MT 	59102-7599 LT 7 MA 1 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
ez
7020 SF (OLD 1 A30044)
A31400 SWAN, CLARK E 	SHARON A 03-1032-34-3-10-15-0000 2 RE
1643 TIBURON Le VW1 VILLAGE WEST SURD
BILLINGS NT 	59102-7594 LT II BLX 4 VILLAGE WEST SUB (05)
7000 SO FT (OLD 0 A300441
A11181 VAP, ARCHIE J 03-1012-34-3-0B-09-0000 2 RE